YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - YOUNG CANADIANS

Date

Sun, May 11, 08
Thu, May 15, 08
Sun, May 25, 08
Sun, Jun 01, 08
Sun, Jun 08, 08
Wed, Jun 11, 08
Sun, Jun 15, 08
Sun, Jun 22, 08
Thu, Jun 26, 08
Sun, Jul 13, 08
Sun, Jul 20, 08
Sun, Jul 27, 08
Tue, Aug 05, 08
Sun, Aug 10, 08
Sun, Aug 17, 08
Sun, Aug 24, 08

summer 2008 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - MOLSON CREAM ALE

RND

w w NN

Feb. 03, 2026

S Home
YOUNG CANADIANS

E GARAGE GUYS

n TORONTO CANUCKS
E BRAMA BULLETS

n YOUNG CANADIANS
4 BRAMA BULLETS

3 YOUNG CANADIANS
H YOUNG CANADIANS
1 YOUNG CANADIANS
H TORONTO CANUCKS
ﬂ YOUNG CANADIANS
E YOUNG CANADIANS
n YOUNG CANADIANS

E BRAMA BULLETS

YOUNG CANADIANS

H GARAGE GUYS

Visitor
H BRAMA BULLETS
YOUNG CANADIANS
1 YOUNG CANADIANS
n YOUNG CANADIANS
3  TORONTO CANUCKS
H YOUNG CANADIANS

u GARAGE GUYS

BRAMA BULLETS
- GARAGE GUYS
H YOUNG CANADIANS
1 GARAGE GUYS
0 TORONTO CANUCKS
0 BRAMA BULLETS
- YOUNG CANADIANS

ﬂ GARAGE GUYS

2 YOUNG CANADIANS

Time
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
4:00 pm
11:00 pm

Location



